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Brampton (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Auction - John Beck Crescent (407 /
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Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0128
0129

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158

Title

Misc Lot
Fur Coat

Fur Stole

Leather Clothing
Mason & Risch Piano
Art

Collectibles

Corner Curio Cabinet
Collector Spoons
Decor Lot

End Tables
Collectibles

Sofa

Art

Lamp Lot

Fireside Bench

Book Lot
Collectibles
Silverplate

Art

Book Lot

Lamp Lot

L oveseat

Furniture

Jasperware Christmas Plates
Collector Plates
Crystal

Coffee Table

Art

Qil On Canvas
Drexel Dining Room Chairs

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 4 12:00pm ET

Lot

0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

Title

Drexd Dining Table
Drexd Server
Collectibles
Florentine Style Pedestal
Drexel China Cabinet
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Lladro

Lladro

Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Royal Doulton
Electronics

Decor

Pewter Collection
Rattan Side Tables
Rattan Chairs
Misc Lot
Kenmore Fridge
Kitchen

Plates

Collectibles

Misc Lot

Kitchen Chairs
Kitchen Table
Misc Kitchen
Kitchen Appliance



Lot

0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233

Title

Misc Lot

BBQ

Misc Kitchen
Baking

Spice Rack
Misc Kitchen
Misc Art

Decor Art
Velvet Painting
Book Lot
Filing Cabinets
Typewriters
Office Desk
Typewriters
Book Lot

Krug Furniture
Misc Lot
Postcards

Desk

Office Chair
Book Lot

Krug Bookshelf
Krug Bookcase
Sofa Bed

Sears TV and Stand
Rug

Misc Lot

Art

Vintage Dresser and Mirror
Men's Fashion
Jewelry
Cabinet
Sidechair
Furniture
Egyptian Collectibles
Bathroom Lot
Garden Lot
Toro Gas Mower
Garden Lot
Drapes

Tub Chair

Misc Lot

Decor

2/3

Lot

0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
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Title

Liquor Collectibles
Sony TV and Stand
Rustic Style Oak Sideboard
Bar Lot

Wingback Chair
Fireplace

Rustic Tables
Linens

Sofa

Antique Book
Bottle Collection
Oak Pillar

Painted Fillar
Wingback Chair
Misc Lot

Misc Lot

Tool Lot

Planters and Misc
Tool Lot
Christmas Lot

Golf Lot

Dresser

Art

Velvet Painting
Books and Shelf
Chairs

Decor Lot

Dinky Cars

Chairs

Misc Lot

Street Signs

Shelf

Chairsand Card Tables
Decor Lot

Chairs

Toy Lot
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, December 6 EST, 10AM - 12Noon
Preview and Pickup Location: 5 John Beck Crescent, Brampton, ON Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5+John+Beck+Crescent,+Brampton,+ON+L6W+2T3,+Canada/@43.6851316,-79.7479886,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b158f0261b1fd:0xae81ce2b636f121c

